

Membership Application 2023-2024

East Helena High School Booster Club is a non-profit organization that has encouraged parent participation and supported athletic and extracurricular programs at East Helena High School since 2019. Relying on memberships, volunteers, and our supporters, EHHS Booster Club raises thousands of dollars each year in support of our student athletes and activities. The EHHS Booster Club's mission is to promote and support the students, coaches, and advisors of East Helena High School.

To join or support East Helena High School Booster Club please complete and return this form.

Contact Name:					
Name to Appear As: (30 Character Limit)					
Mailing Address:					
_					
E-Mail Address:					
Contact Number(s):					
New/Renewal:	○ New Membership or ○ Annual Renewal				
Level:	Individual Membership	\$30			
	Family Membership	\$50			
	Alumni Membership	\$20.23			
	Business Sponsor	\$	Includes Name Recog	nition	
	○ 227 Club Level	\$227+	Includes Multi Media	Recognition, Window Cli	ing
	227 Club Silver Level	\$5 00 +	Includes Multi Media	Recognition, Window Cli	ing, T-shirt
	O 227 Club Navy Level	\$1000+	Includes Multi Media	Recognition, Window Cli	ing, T-shirt, Hat
Payment:	Payment: Please make check payable to: <u>EHHS Booster Club.</u> Contact us for payment via credit card.				
Our Tax-Exempt ID Number: 83-4139320					
Deliver:	In Person: Bring this form and payment to our next EHHS Booster Club meeting, or Mail: Mail this form and payment to: EHHS Booster Club, PO Box 261, East Helena, MT 59635, or Drop-Off: Bring this form and payment in a sealed envelope labeled EHHS Booster Club to the high school and drop-off at the High School front office.				
to attend meetings and events s _i the organization including volunt referred for the vote of the mer amendments to the bylaws. Vo	I to June 30. EHHS Booster Club men ponsored by the organization and to se teering their participation in these evel mbership; be nominated to office; be otes may only be counted when the men ted. An individual may cast only one	erve on committe nts and activities elected to office mber attends the	ees of the organization All members with vo;; vote for the officers; remeeting in which the vo	Each member shall su pting privileges shall have review and approve the	pport events and activities of the right to vote on matters annual budget; and approve
Signature:				ate:	
EHHS Booster Club PO Box 261 East Helena, MT 59635 227Boosters@gmail.com EHHSBoosters.org Facebook Instagram					
Date Received:	Amount Received:		Recorded:	227 (Club: